Bid Comparison

Contra Descri		0C0018 Lake WM ake Street Water Main Replcaement						
Locati	on:							
Projec	ts(s):	20C0018 Lake WM						
Rank	Bidder		Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.			
Rank 0		R'S ESTIMATE	Total Bid \$1,314,773.00	% Over Low 2.27%	% Over Est. 0.00%			

Line Pay Item Code	Quantity Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Raymond Excavating Company			
Description	-	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001 155001 Maintaining Traffic	1 LSUM	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$17,327.24	\$17,327.24		\$0.00
0002 171001 Mobilization , 5% Max	1 LSUM	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00		\$0.00
0003 174001 Cleanup and Restoration	1 LSUM	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$25,600.00	\$25,600.00		\$0.00
0004 221001 Audio-Video Construction Area Surve	1 LSUM ey	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00		\$0.00
0005 232700 Exploratory Excavation	1 LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00		\$0.00

Line Day Kem Code	Quantity	Unito			(1) Raymond Excav	ating		
Line Pay Item Code Description	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S E Bid Price	STIMATE Total	Company Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0006 3110030	1	LSUM	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$26,200.00	\$26,200.00	Bidi filo	\$0.00
Misc Structures, Rem			+,	+,	+;	+,		,
0007 3123006	1	LSUM	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$20,753.00	\$20,753.00		\$0.00
Roadway Earthwork								
0008 3125001	1	LSUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,238.00	\$4,238.00		\$0.00
Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Contr	ol							
0009 3211026	4,476	Syd	\$18.00	\$80,568.00	\$19.00	\$85,044.00		\$0.00
Aggregate Base, 8 inch								
0010 3211040	4,115	Syd	\$3.00	\$12,345.00	\$2.00	\$8,230.00		\$0.00
HMA Base Crushing and Shaping								
0011 3212007	465	Syd	\$60.00	\$27,900.00	\$50.40	\$23,436.00		\$0.00
Driveway, HMA , Replacement								
0012 3212031	645	Ton	\$120.00	\$77,400.00	\$117.50	\$75,787.50		\$0.00
HMA, 3C								
0013 3212079	505	Ton	\$120.00	\$60,600.00	\$128.00	\$64,640.00		\$0.00
HMA, 5EL								
0014 3213086	250	Sft	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00
Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch , Replacement								
0015 3213087	220	Sft	\$15.00	\$3,300.00	\$12.00	\$2,640.00		\$0.00
Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch , Replacement			<u> </u>	<u>+</u>		<u></u>		
0016 3213115	780	Syd	\$110.00	\$85,800.00	\$95.00	\$74,100.00		\$0.00
Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch , Rep		~~~		<u> </u>		<u></u>		<u> </u>
0017 3214700 Brick Pavers , Remove, Salvage & Re	720	Sft	\$30.00	\$21,600.00	\$15.00	\$10,800.00		\$0.00
	·		¢55.00	¢17.050.00	¢44.00	¢10.710.00		¢0.00
0018 3215001 Aggregate Surface Cse	310	Ton	\$55.00	\$17,050.00	\$41.00	\$12,710.00		\$0.00
0019 3311001	4	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$686.00	\$2,744.00		\$0.00
Hydrant, Rem	4	La	\$1,000.00	φ4,000.00	φ000.00	φ2,744.00		φ0.00
0020 3311005	6	Ea	\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$9,787.00	\$58,722.00		\$0.00
Fire Hydrant , Assembly	0	La	ψ0,000.00	ψ00,000.00	ψσ,101.00	ψου, ι ΖΖ.Ου		φ0.00
0021 3311005		Ea	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,837.00	\$9,837.00		\$0.00
Fire Hydrant , Replacement		La	φ <i>ι</i> ,000.00	ψ1,000.00	ψ0,007.00	ψ0,007.00		ψ0.00
			I	I				

Line Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S E		(1) Raymond Excav Company	Ū.		
Description			Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0022 3311016	1	Ea	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,680.00	\$2,680.00		\$0.00
Gate Valve and Box, 6 inch								
0023 3311017	5	Ea	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,592.00	\$17,960.00		\$0.00
Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch								
0024 3311052	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00		\$0.00
Water Main, Abandon								
0025 3311215	10	Ft	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$97.00	\$970.00		\$0.00
Water Main, 6 inch, Tr Det G								
0026 3311219	3,269	Ft	\$90.00	\$294,210.00	\$98.00	\$320,362.00		\$0.00
Water Main, 8 inch, Tr Det G								
0027 3311221	40	Ft	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.40		\$0.00
Water Main, 8 inch, Directionally Bor	red							
0028 3311241	1,445	Ft	\$40.00	\$57,800.00	\$35.00	\$50,575.00		\$0.00
Water Serv, Type K Copper, 3/4 inch	i, Tr Det G							
0029 3311242	1,645	Ft	\$60.00	\$98,700.00	\$35.00	\$57,575.00		\$0.00
Water Serv, Type K Copper, 3/4 inch	, Bored							
0030 3311270	90	Ea	\$600.00	\$54,000.00	\$663.00	\$59,670.00		\$0.00
Curb Stop and Box, 3/4 inch								
0031 3311280	90	Ea	\$800.00	\$72,000.00	\$906.00	\$81,540.00		\$0.00
Corporation and Tap, 3/4 inch , with	Saddle							
0032 3311370	3	Ea	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,255.00	\$12,765.00		\$0.00
Connect to Existing Water Main								
0033 3311375	1	LSUM	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00		\$0.00
Testing and Disinfection				. ,				
0034 3342704	1	LSUM	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00		\$0.00
Culvert Replacement				. ,				
Bid Totals:				\$1,314,773.00		\$1,285,481.14		